

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No. 25287 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	26.09.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P No.25287 of 2023</u> It is stated by Mr. Bandi Srihari, learned counsel that he filed a caveat <i>vide</i> Usr.No.2541 of 2023 dated 21.07.2023. Registry to verify the same and list the matter tomorrow i.e., on 27.09.2023 in the Motion List. <u>NJS, J</u> GVK	